Pacific NW Paint Horse Club Splash Of Colors Paint Horse & All Breed Show

Hello....

I am a member of the Pacific Northwest Paint Horse Club, and we are having our Annual Paint Breed Approved and All Breed Horse Show on April 21 & 22, 2018 at the Lynden Fairgrounds in Lynden, WA. Proceeds from the show help to fund other club programs such as collage scholarships, youth development, a community help fund, and outside promotion of the equine industry and especially, the Paint breed.

Founded in 1982, the clubs history is long and filled with enthusiasm and good will. We, the Pacific Northwest Paint Horse Club are a part of the American Paint Horse Association, a national and international association with a goal to promote and show the breed. The PNPHC also has a wonderful awards program in place to reward the hard work done by the youth, amateur and open exhibitors in our club.



Because the PNPHC is a non-profit organization, your sponsorship is greatly appreciated and that gift is tax deductible. This year we are offering 4 levels of sponsorships that will include:

Trainers Directory Only - \$50, included with add purchase

Bronze Level, $$100 - \frac{1}{4}$ page ad in the program/pattern book, a listing on the club website and newsletter plus social media.

Silver Level, \$500 - ½ page ad in the program/pattern book, a small ad on the club website and business card in the newsletter plus social media.

Gold Level, \$1000 - Full-page ad in the program/pattern book, larger ad on the club website, ¼ page ad in the club newsletter plus social media coverage.

Please come and join in the fun, we will be promoting our sponsors through the entire show as a token of our appreciation.

Tax ID # 91-1634735

Non Profit 501(c)(3)

Club representative	Thank You for your consideration
olab roprocentative	Thank I ou for your contractation



Follow us on Facebook at PNPHC Splash Of Colors

would like to donate \$	In the name of	
Please include a business ca	rd or information to be used for advertising)	

Send to: Staci Johnson (treasurer)

7116 Erna Lane

Sedro Woolley, WA 98284

